
 
 
 

 

PAK-ARAB REFINERY LIMITED 

TENDER ENQUIRY # 6000000645 & 6000000677 

S# Item Description Requirements 
Bid Submission 
/ Opening Date 

& Time 

Tender 
Issuance 

Date  

1 

Tender No. 6000000645 
Design, Engineering, 
Procurement, Installation, 
Testing, and Commissioning, 
Associated Civil Works of 300KW 
on-Grid System Solar PV Plant 
on turnkey basis at PARCO MCR, 
MahmoodKot.  

• Registration with PEC in C4 
or above category 

•  Bid Bond Rs. 800,000/- 

• Documentary proof (Job 
Completion 
Certificates/Service Orders 
etc.) of 05 Industrial Solar 
Projects of 300KW or 
above 

 

 
Bid Submission: 

Through SAP 
ARIBA 

20.05.2024 
1500 PST 

 
Bid Opening: 
20.05.2024 
1530 PST 

 
 
 
 
 

Tender 
Issuance  

26.04.2024 
to 08.05.2024 

/ 
Free of Cost. 2 

Tender No. 6000000677 
Hiring of Services for 
Construction, Supply and 
Installation Works of 02 Lifts (01 
Lift in Jinnah and 01 in Iqbal 
Block) At PARCO-MCR, 
MehmoodKot. 
 

• Registration with PEC in C5 
or above category with 
specialization of ME-03 

•  Bid Bond Rs. 400,000/- 
 

Bid Submission: 
Through SAP 

ARIBA 
21.05.2024 
1500 PST 

 
Bid Opening: 
21.05.2024 
1530 PST 

 

Single Stage Single Envelope Bidding Process shall be adopted for above mentioned Tender. Detail of 
bidding procedure is available in the Tender Documents. Interested parties are invited to obtain Tender 
Document by against the written request of the duly signed and stamped request on Company’s letterhead 
along with scan copies of required documents free of cost from following addresses; 
 
Manager Materials (MCR), PARCO - Mid Country Refinery, Mahmood Kot, District, Muzaffargarh. 
Ph: 066-2290990-98 Ext: 2863/2878 Email: nosheen.khalid@parco.com.pk, frehman@parco.com.pk. 
 
The Service Provider should submit the Original Bid Bond to the Manager Materials PARCO-MCR, Qasba 
Gujrat Mahmood Kot, 01 day before bid opening otherwise bid shall be rejected. 
 
The Service Provider should be registered with the federal income tax authorities and shall maintain its 
status as an active/filer taxpayer with those tax authorities while rendering services to PARCO. 
 
Bids will be submitted upto 1500 hours on tender submission date specified in the Tender Document. Bids 
shall be opened on the same day at 1530 hours. Bids should be valid for 90 days from bid opening date. 
 
In case, Bid Opening date is declared a public holiday, bids shall be received and opened on the first working 
day following thereafter at the above stated time.   
 
PARCO reserves the right to reject any or all bids or to cancel the entire bidding process without assigning 
any reason whatsoever before or after Bid opening.  
 

Manager Materials 

 

ADVERTISEMENT FOR PARCO PORTAL 

mailto:frehman@parco.com.pk

